
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

V-403. Exam Schedule

Tue, 14 Feb 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Financial Markets and Financial Agents  M16-701, M16-761  Sokolova G.V.
Mon, 27 Feb 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Financial Markets and Financial Agents  M15-704  Sokolova G.V.
Thu, 23 Mar 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Methodology of Science  M15-404  Arshinov V.I.
Thu, 06 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Methodology of Science  M15-307, M15-405  Arshinov V.I.
Tue, 11 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Scientific Thought in a Cultural Context: Development of Scholarly Programs

 B13-105  Glozman A.B., Larionov A.A.
Tue, 18 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Scientific Thought in a Cultural Context: Development of Scholarly Programs

 B13-004  Glozman A.B., Larionov A.A.
Thu, 20 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Electromagnetic Compatibility (Emc)  S12-404  Shurenkov V.V.
Thu, 20 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Intellectual Property Rights in Innovation Projects  S12-101, S12-102
Mon, 24 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Marketing; Marketing of Scientific and Technical Products  B13-902, B13-903,

B13-904  Kireev V.S.
Tue, 25 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Scientific Thought in a Cultural Context: Development of Scholarly Programs

 B13-601, B13-602, B13-604  Larionov A.A., Glozman A.B.
Tue, 25 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Scientific Thought in a Cultural Context: Development of Scholarly Programs

 B13-103, B13-104, S12-405  Larionov A.A., Glozman A.B.
Wed, 26 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Monuments of Christian Thought  B15-501, B15-503, B15-506, B16-701, B16-902,

S15-104, S15-105, S15-602, S16-501  Larionov A.A., Naraevskiy M.M.
Thu, 11 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-711  Kogdenko V.G.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  S15-001, S15-301  Oblizina S.V.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  S15-402  Oblizina S.V.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Radio and Ultra-High Frequency Electronics  S13-401, S13-402  Elesin V.V.,

Chukov G.V.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-513, B16-902

 Guseva I.L.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-511  Guseva I.L.
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Accounting at Nuclear Industry Enterprises  B15-771  Evseev M.A.
Tue, 23 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Taxes and Taxation  B14-751, B15-771, B15-772  Evseev M.A.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  S15-401  Beloborodov V.N.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  S15-201, S15-601  Beloborodov V.N.
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Quality Management  B14-V73  Silenko A.N.
Wed, 24 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Quality Management  B13-V01  Silenko A.N.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  S16-501  Guseva I.L.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-564, B16-565

 Guseva I.L.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-513, B16-902

 Guseva I.L.
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Optimization Methods  M16-512, M16-522  Lyubomudrov A.A.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  S15-501  Bezhanov S.G.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics  S15-502, S15-503  Bezhanov S.G.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-511  Guseva I.L.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-564, B16-565

 Guseva I.L.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  S16-501  Guseva I.L.
Wed, 31 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B15-971, B15-972  Ilyuhin A.A.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Audit and Control  B14-703, B14-704  Savina N.V.
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases and Expert Systems  S15-501, S15-502, S15-503  Kletsova T.V.
Thu, 08 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Quality Management  B13-V01  Silenko A.N.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Civil Law and Civil Procedure  S15-704, S15-705  Karandaev I.Y.



Fri, 09 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Quality Management  B14-V73  Silenko A.N.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems in Economics  S16-713  Okropishina O.V.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B15-003, B15-103  Grishin S.A.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-701, B16-902

 Guseva I.L., Mustyatsa S.V., Tsikunov V.N.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Semiconductor Devices  S14-401, S14-402  Sogoyan A.V.,

Kondratenko S.V., Elesin V.V.
Thu, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Financial Management  B14-V73  Parfenova M.D.
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics in Economics  B15-771, B15-772  Smirnov D.S.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B16-702, S16-763  Gorbatova M.V., Sandakov E.B.
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B16-402, B16-403, B16-404  Samedov V.V., Savander V.I.
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics (Informatics and Programming, Computer Architecture,

Human-computer Interface Design)  B16-504, B16-564  Alyushin S.A., Demidov D.V.
Fri, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics; Physics (Mechanics)  B16-V01, B16-V71, B16-V73  Bateev A.B.,

Bogdanov A.A., Gandurin Y.N.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B16-601  Matronchik A.Y., Plyasov A.A.
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heat and Mass Transfer Theory  B14-103, S14-105  Korsun A.S., Deev V.I.
Wed, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elements of Psychology and Pedagogy  A15-101, A15-103, A15-105, A15-107,

A15-109, A15-165, A15-201, A15-202, A15-301, A15-302, A15-401, A15-402, A15-403, A15-501,
A15-502, A15-503, A15-504, A15-601, A15-602, A15-902, A15-903  Kirichenko A.V.

Wed, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elements of Psychology and Pedagogy  A15-166  Kirichenko A.V.


